
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz.
Prove

Punteggio
Eff. Totale

Presenze Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Mora

Auricchio

Valentini

Moscetti

Bacchiani

Ruggiero

Loconte

Sottilotta

Lacerenza

D'aloya

Mattiuzzo

Storti

Rizzo

Ranni

Segato

Guidi

Marinangeli

Guidi

Bruno

Campidonico

Mengozzi

Di Donna

Davide

Vincenzo

Emilio

Andrea

Marco

Salvatore

Ignazio

Alex

Paolo

Michele

Claudio

Giorgio

Marco

Pierino

Federico

Zefferino

Pietro

Nicola

Corrado

Mauro

Valerio

Michele

La Mestrina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Emozioni Blu A.S.D. (Colmic)

Tornado A.S.D.

G.D.P. L.N.I. Spotorno

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amici Del Mare A.S.D.

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Amici Del Mare A.S.D.

G.D.P. L.N.I. Spotorno

Lenza Adriatica A.S.D.

Canna Da Riva A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Le Aquile A.S.D.

Tornado A.S.D.

La Mestrina A.S.D. (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Il Vecchio e il Mare asd

Teramo Spinning A.S.D. (Alba Pesca)

Aquile Di Mare A.S.D.

Canna Da Riva A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Cannisti Smal'S (Tubertini)

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 2

2 - 1

1 - 2

3 - 1

1 - 3

3 - 1

2 - 2

2 - 2

3 - 2

5 - 1

2 - 4

3 - 3

6 - 1

4 - 3

5 - 3

1 - 8

2 - 7

7 - 2

2 - 7

3 - 6

3.450

2.265

5.200

2.855

1.955

3.440

2.755

2.155

3.420

1.790

2.200

1.275

3.335

1.235

2.705

1.445

1.780

1.320

1.505

1.395

1.340

1.495

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Direttore di Gara
Ferretti Giovanni

Giudice di Gara
Marconi Giannino



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz.
Prove

Punteggio
Eff. Totale

Presenze Note

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Serra

Ferrante

Biagi

Torazza

Palestini

Boggi

Pulvirenti

D'ilio

Prifti

Giromella

Andrenacci

Pezzoli

Alessiani

Dell'isola

Pagano

D'eusanio

Di Tonto

Salis

D'antonio

Di Guida

Buondonno

Pascullo

Ludovico

Gennaro

Daniele

Luca

Giuseppe

Giorgio

Giuseppe

Doriana

Bledar

Ugo

Federico

Pierluigi

Alessio

Jailson franc

Franco

Jacopo

Francesco

Anastasia

Ciro

Fabio

Giuseppe

Pietro

Mare Nostrum 2011 A.S.D.

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Cormorano Mondavio A.S.D. (Maver)

L.N.I. Ge Sestri Ponente A.S.D.

Teramo Spinning A.S.D. (Alba Pesca)

La Mestrina A.S.D. (Colmic)

Sps Arechi Salerno (Veret)

Circolo Nautico Ortona A.S.D.

Tornado A.S.D.

Il Palamito A.S.D.

A. S. D. Pescatori Mare Adriatico Trabuc (Trabucco)

Fast A.S.D.

Il Palamito A.S.D.

Cannisti Smal'S (Tubertini)

Emozioni Blu A.S.D. (Colmic)

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D.

Muttley Team A.S.D. (Colmic Spa)

Pesca Sportiva L.A.P.S.

Emozioni Blu A.S.D. (Colmic)

Sps Arechi Salerno (Veret)

Sps Arechi Salerno (Veret)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,5

10,5

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

5 - 4

4 - 5

8 - 2

3 - 7

7 - 3

6½- 3½

6 - 4

6 - 4

6 - 4

5 - 5

1 - 9½

4½- 6

3 - 8

4 - 7

4 - 7

4 - 7

5 - 6

2 -10

9 - 3

8½- 3½

8½- 3½

7 - 5

1.380

1.370

1.425

2.800

1.605

1.795

2.260

1.230

1.210

1.455

1.225

1.645

1.145

2.345

1.830

1.165

1.975

1.380

1.285

1.765

1.180

2.255

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz.
Prove

Punteggio
Eff. Totale

Presenze Note

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

61

63

64

65

66

Olivieri

Pistilli

Barbieri

Mincone

Valvassura

Sparapano

Brocchi

De Rosa

Cerrone

Togni

Ferone

Miccoli

Eugeni

Vanzolini

Puntiroli

D'este

Cipolletta

Di Gennaro

Poli

Aliano

Legname

Florio

Stefano

Mauro

Gianluca

Antonio

Fernando

Cosimo

Nino

Pasquale

Luigi

Luciano

Domenico

Dino

Davide

Michelangelo

Edo

Michele

Cristiano

Marco

Gianni

Lorenzo

Luigi

Ivan

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D.

Canna Da Riva A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Palamito A.S.D.

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D.

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P.

Muttley Team A.S.D. (Colmic Spa)

Amici Del Mare A.S.D.

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D.

Kinetic Abruzzo A.S.D.

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Canna Da Riva A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Muttley Team A.S.D. (Colmic Spa)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

G.P.S. Lo Squalo A.S.D. (Colmic)

Muttley Team A.S.D. (Colmic Spa)

A. S. D. Pescatori Mare Adriatico Trabuc (Trabucco)

Amici Del Mare A.S.D.

Sps Arechi Salerno (Veret)

Il Vecchio e il Mare asd

Mare Nostrum 2011 A.S.D.

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,5

13,5

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,5

14,5

14,5

14,5

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,5

15,5

16,0

16,0

7 - 5

6 - 6

9 - 4

10 - 3½

4½- 9

8½- 5½

8 - 6

6 - 8

9½- 5

6 - 8½

6 - 8½

6½- 8

10 - 5

10 - 5

7 - 8

7 - 8

7 - 8

7 - 8

6 - 9½

9½- 6

5 -11

6 -10

1.100

1.140

1.715

1.105

1.100

980

1.345

1.180

970

975

975

1.225

1.605

1.350

1.865

1.005

975

975

1.210

1.050

1.650

980

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz.
Prove

Punteggio
Eff. Totale

Presenze Note

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

74

Freda

Pascullo

Trovato

Cancellieri

Di Massimo

Coppola

Lazzini

Anfosso

Ruffa

Mauro

Domenico

Antonino

Mario

Luca

Alessandro

Alessandro

Giovanni

Giancarlo

Sps Arechi Salerno (Veret)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Team Caprice A.S.D. (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Il Palamito A.S.D.

Pescatori Sant'Erasmo A.S.D.

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

17,0

17,0

17,5

17,5

17,5

19,0

20,0

20,5

20,5

8 - 9

9 - 8

9½- 8

9½- 8

8½- 9

10 - 9

9 -11

9½-11

9½-11

1.720

1.590

1.015

950

1.080

1.135

500

475

475

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1
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